



512386

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

Senate

House

.
. .
. .
. .
. .
. .

Floor: WD/3R

04/27/2010 11:48 AM

Senator Baker moved the following:

Senate Amendment (with title amendment)

Delete line 116

and insert:

or more sequenced photographic or electronic images and
streaming

Delete line 236

and insert:

4. A person may not receive a commission from any

===== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =====

And the title is amended as follows:



512386

14 Delete line 22
15 and insert:
16 penalties collected; providing that a person may not